INDEX OF SHEETS
SHEfi NO, DESCRIPTION
1. COVER SHEET
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
2. SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
AND GENERAL NOTES
3. lYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS PLANS FOR PROPOSED

CONSTRUCTION
ITEM NO. ITEM
TYPE CODE
0010
UNIT TOTAL
A
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 175
20300100 CHANNEL EXCAVATION CU YD 205
28100807 STONE DUMPED RIPRAP, CLASS A4 TON 250
40200800 AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE B TON 455
A
50100100 REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES EACH 1
50300225 CONCRETE STRUCTURES CU YD 23.9
50300280 CONCRETE ENCASEMENT CU YD 2.8
A
50400405 PRECAST PRESTRESSED CONCRETE DECK BEAMS (2 l" DEPTH) SQ FT 1.344
50800205 REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED POUND 3,030
*A
50900205 STEEL RAILING, TYPE S 1 FOOT 109
51201400 FURNISHING STEEL PILES HP10X42 FOOT 400
51202305 DRIVING PILES FOOT 400
51500100 NAME PLATES EACH 1
542D0235 PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS D, TYPE 1 30" FOOT 60
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1
*A
72501000 TERMINAL MARKER - DIRECT APPLIED EACH 4
A
X2501000 SEEDING, CLASS 2 (SPECIAL) ACRE 0.3
A
SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
EARTHWORK SCHEDULE
LOCATION
TR 181 / 1600 N RD
STA. 8+25 TO STA. 9+73.31
STA. 9+73.31 TO STA.
STA. 10+30.69 TO STA.
TOTAL
USE
FILE NAME = 170695-shl-summary.dgn
J.AMPTON, LENZINI AND RENWICK, INC.
3065 STEVENSON DRIVE, SUITE 201
SPRINGFIELD, ILLINOIS 62703
m ILLINOISPROFESSIONAL DESIGN FIRM
LS/PE/SECORP. 18-"-000959
USER NAME
PLOT SCALE
PLOT DATE
10+30.69
12+50
= rhasick
= $SCALE$
= 12/11/2019
EARTH CHANNEL
EXCAVATION EXCAVATION
CU.YD. CU.YD.
98
205
79
177 205
175 205
DESIGNED - J.W.F.
DRAWN - M.M.P.
CHECKED - S.W.M.
DATE - 12/11/19
SHRINKAGE PERCENT EXCAVATION
FACTOR USED ADJUSTED FOR
SHRINKAGE
CU.YD.